Time

06:30

07:00

07:30
08:10-15:20
15:20-16:15
16:15-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30

Boarding Timetable
(Whole-day School)

Mon Tue Wed Thu
Rising Bell

Room Inspection

Morning Exercise

Breakfast
School Routine
Extra-curricular Activities
Tea Break/ Shower

Instrument

Prep Time . . Prep Time
Practice/ Revision
Dinner
. 19:00-19:30
Instrument Practice .
Instrument Practice
V.A. Prep Time 19:30-21:00
Language . . ..
Programme/ Life Skills Training/
Programme . .
Library Time Personal
) _ Management
Leisure Time Program

Room Inspection
Reading Time
Light Out

Fri

Morning
Prayer



Time
06:30
07:00
07:15
08:10-12:25
12:25-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00
17:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30

19:30-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30

Boarding Timetable
(Half-day School due to COVID-19)

Mon Tue Wed Thu
Rising Bell
_____ Room Inspection
Breakfast
School Routine
Lunch
Instrument Practice
Prep Time
Tea Break

Outdoor Activities

Shower
Dinner
Reading Time
Language V.A. Revision/ Life Skills
Programme Programme | Library Time | Training/ Personal
Management
Leisure Time

Program

Room Inspection
Reading Time
Light Out

Fri



